8
57
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 575
575
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

1+ 10+ 100+Mftr. Pins Description
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Continued
PIC17C75X – continued
PIC17C762
114-923¿PIC17LC762-08L
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 8K OTP PROM - 8MHz (PLCC, Low
Power) ..........................................................................................................................
17LC762 MCHIP 84
114-960¿PIC17LC762-08IL
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 8K OTP PROM - 8MHz (IND TEMP,
PLCC, Low Power) ........................................................................................................
17LC762 MCHIP 84
114-911¿PIC17C762-33L8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 8K OTP PROM - 33MHz (PLCC) ...............17C762 MCHIP 84
114-959¿PIC17C762-33IL
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 8K OTP PROM - 33MHz (IND TEMP,
PLCC)............................................................................................................................
17C762 MCHIP 84
114-893¿PIC17C762-16L8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance,) 8K OTP PROM - 16MHz (PLCC) ...............MCHIP 8417C762
114-935¿PIC17C762-16IL
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 8K OTP PROM - 16MHz (IND TEMP,
PLCC)............................................................................................................................
MCHIP 8417C762
PIC17C766
115-010¿PIC17LC766-08L
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K OTP PROM - 8MHz (PLCC, Low
Power) ..........................................................................................................................
17LC766 MCHIP 84
115-058¿PIC17LC766-08IL
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K OTP PROM - 8MHz (IND TEMP,
PLCC, Low Power) ........................................................................................................
8417LC766 MCHIP
115-009¿PIC17C766-33L8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K OTP PROM - 33MHz (PLCC)...............17C766 MCHIP 84
115-046¿PIC17C766-33IL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K OTP PROM - 33MHz (PLCC, IND TEMP).17C766 MCHIP 84
114-984¿PIC17C766-16L8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K OTP PROM - 16MHz (PLCC, IND TEMP).MCHIP 8417C766
115-022¿PIC17C766-16IL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K OTP PROM - 16MHz (PLCC, IND TEMP).MCHIP 8417C766
114-972¿PIC17C766CL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, (High Performance), 16K EPROM - 33MHz (CLCC, IND TEMP)MCHIP 8417C766
343-5088¿PIC18C858IL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 16K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP, PLCC)...........84MCHIP18C858
343-5076¿PIC18C858CL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 16K EPROM, 1536 bytes RAM...............................................84MCHIP18C858
PIC18C858
343-5064¿PIC18C658IL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 16K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP, PLCC)..........68MCHIP18C658
343-5052¿PIC18C658CL8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 16K EPROM, 1536 bytes RAM..............................................68MCHIP18C658
PIC18C658
332-3547¿PIC18LC452IPT
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 16K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP, Low Power,